SATCOMDATASHEET   |   JULY 2017
© 2018 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2017.07
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Optiva OTS-1LT 3 GHz
1310 nm Wideband Fiber Optic Link
 satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com+1 626-293-3400
Features

Optiva OTS-1LT 3 GHz
1310 nm Wideband Fiber Optic Link
Ordering Information
Product Code Specifications
OTS-1LT/S5-1303-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-3000 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 3 dBm, SC/APC
OTS-1LT/B5-1303-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-3000 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, 1310 nm, 3 dBm, SC/APC
OTS-1LT/B7-1303-SA-IC Transmitter,  50-2500 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, 1310 nm, 3 dBm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/S5-SA-IC Receiver,  50-3000 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/B5-SA-IC Receiver,  50-3000 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LR/B7-SA-IC Receiver,  50-2500 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LSR/S5-SA-IC Receiver, Hi-Sensitivity, 50-3000 MHz, SMA 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LSR/B5-SA-IC Receiver, Hi-Sensitivity, 50-3000 MHz, BNC 50 ohm, SC/APC
OTS-1LSR/B7-SA-IC Receiver, Hi-Sensitivity, 50-2500 MHz, BNC 75 ohm, SC/APC
OPV-CTLR-IC NMS SNMP Controller Card, MIB, EmcoreView GUI for Optiva Family
OTP-1ETR-A2/A2 Optical Transceiver, 1 CH, Ethernet, SM, Dual LC -- See OTP-1E datasheet
OT-CC-16F-XXX Chassis, Rack-Mount, 16-Slot, 3 RU -- See OT-CC-16F datasheet
PS-200F-XX Power Supply, 12 VDC, 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz. - See PS-200F datasheet